
St. Rita Parish Lector Schedule 
 October 1, 2024 – January 1, 2025 

 

 

 

 
 

Date Mass First Reading Second Reading 

Sat, 10/05/2024 5:00pm Daniel Durgavich Janene Bikus 

Sun, 10/06/2024 7:00am Dan McClafferty Nick Nalli 

Sun, 10/06/2024 8:00am Rocco Carlitti Renuka Carlitti 

Sun, 10/06/2024 11:00am Matthew Rodriguez Lara Crouch 

        

Sat, 10/12/2024 5:00pm Gilly D'Sylva Tom White 

Sun, 10/13/2024 7:00am Kevin Schweers Daniel Durgavich 

Sun, 10/13/2024 8:00am Kellie Hardiman Mark Filpi 

Sun, 10/13/2024 11:00am Elizabeth Fitton Matthew Ouimet 

        

Sat, 10/19/2024 5:00pm Kelly McKeague Dan McClafferty 

Sun, 10/20/2024 7:00am Brenda Taylor Nick Nalli 

Sun, 10/20/2024 8:00am Mark Filpi Gabriella Smyth 

Sun, 10/20/2024 11:00am Lara Crouch Matthew Rodriguez 

        

Sat, 10/26/2024 5:00pm Elizabeth Spalding Janene Bikus 

Sun, 10/27/2024 7:00am Frank Donahoe Mark Martinez 

Sun, 10/27/2024 8:00am Lance Barry Susan Pawlukiewicz 

Sun, 10/27/2024 11:00am Matthew Ouimet Amber Duke 

        

Sat, 11/02/2024 5:00pm Tom White Elizabeth Fitton 

Sun, 11/03/2024 7:00am Nick Nalli Kevin Schweers 

Sun, 11/03/2024 8:00am Lance Barry Gabriella Smyth 

Sun, 11/03/2024 11:00am Gabriela Winter Matthew Rodriguez 

        

Sat, 11/09/2024 5:00pm Mark Martinez Gilly D'Sylva 

Sun, 11/10/2024 7:00am Frank Donahoe Brenda Taylor 

Sun, 11/10/2024 8:00am Renuka Carlitti Rocco Carlitti 

Sun, 11/10/2024 11:00am Matthew Ouimet Lara Crouch 

        

Sat, 11/16/2024 5:00pm Daniel Durgavich Kevin Schweers 

Sun, 11/17/2024 7:00am Kim Dismuke Nick Nalli 

Sun, 11/17/2024 8:00am Kellie Hardiman Mark Filpi 

Sun, 11/17/2024 11:00am Amber Duke Gabriela Winter 

        
 
  



Date  Mass  First Reading  Second Reading 

Sat, 11/23/2024 5:00pm Elizabeth Fitton Tom White 

Sun, 11/24/2024 7:00am Dan McClafferty Daniel Durgavich 

Sun, 11/24/2024 8:00am Lance Barry Gabriella Smyth 

Sun, 11/24/2024 11:00am Gabriela Winter Matthew Rodriguez 

        

Sat, 11/30/2024 5:00pm Kelly McKeague Janene Bikus 

Sun, 12/01/2024 7:00am Mark Martinez Kim Dismuke 

Sun, 12/01/2024 8:00am Kellie Hardiman Gabriella Smyth 

Sun, 12/01/2024 11:00am Lara Crouch Amber Duke 

        

Sat, 12/07/2024 5:00pm Kevin Schweers Mark Martinez 

Sun, 12/08/2024 7:00am Brenda Taylor Nick Nalli 

Sun, 12/08/2024 8:00am Rocco Carlitti Renuka Carlitti 

Sun, 12/08/2024 11:00am Matthew Rodriguez Elizabeth Fitton 

        

Sat, 12/14/2024 5:00pm Janene Bikus Kelly McKeague 

Sun, 12/15/2024 7:00am Kim Dismuke Mark Martinez 

Sun, 12/15/2024 8:00am Mark Filpi Gabriella Smyth 

Sun, 12/15/2024 11:00am Gilly D'Sylva Gabriela Winter 

        

Sat, 12/21/2024 5:00pm Tom White Elizabeth Fitton 

Sun, 12/22/2024 7:00am Susan Pawlukiewicz Daniel Durgavich 

Sun, 12/22/2024 8:00am Lara Crouch Mark Filpi 

Sun, 12/22/2024 11:00am Elizabeth Spalding Amber Duke 

        

Tue, 12/24/2024 5:00pm Elizabeth Spalding Dan McClafferty 

Wed, 12/25/2024 Midnight Kelly McKeague Susan Pawlukiewicz 

Wed, 12/25/2024 7:00am Frank Donahoe Brenda Taylor 

Wed, 12/25/2024 8:00am Lance Barry Kellie Hardiman 

Wed, 12/25/2024 11:00am Gilly D'Sylva Matthew Ouimet 

        

Sat, 12/28/2024 5:00pm Janene Bikus Kelly McKeague 

Sun, 12/29/2024 7:00am Kevin Schweers Frank Donahoe 

Sun, 12/29/2024 8:00am Lance Barry Susan Pawlukiewicz 

Sun, 12/29/2024 11:00am Amber Duke Elizabeth Spalding 

        

Tue, 12/31/2024 5:00pm Dan McClafferty Elizabeth Spalding 

Wed, 01/01/2025 7:00am Frank Donahoe Brenda Taylor 

Wed, 01/01/2025 8:00am Susan Pawlukiewicz Kellie Hardiman 

Wed, 01/01/2025 11:00am Matthew Ouimet Gilly D'Sylva 

        
 
 


